
SlNo.  USD

1

2

3 17.42

4

5 15.28

6 1537

7 3.49

2.91

0.58

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.30

Amount in million

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount (Tk)
 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

Number/ 

Amount 

(Tk)

 USD

1 Total number of projects presented 3827 2989 4253 1206 12275

2 Total number of NU projects approved 3805 2947 4237 1206 12195

3 Total amount approved for investment 388.37 4.90 314.22 3.96 540.55 6.82 140.04 1.77 1383.18 17.44

4 Total number of NU projects funded 3236 2684 3393 882 10195

5 Total investment released from SB funds 343.25 4.33 294.93 3.72 455.32 5.74 119.68 1.51 1213.18 15.30

6 Average amount invested per project 106072 109885 134194 135692 122000 1538

7 Cummulative amount of payment received 108.93 1.37 92.76 1.17 67.91 0.86 7.83 0.10 277.43 3.50

7.1 Pay back of Equity money 90.82 1.15 77.29 0.97 56.79 0.72 6.52 0.08 231.42 2.92

7.2 Tranfer fee 18.11 0.23 15.47 0.20 11.12 0.14 1.31 0.02 46.01 0.58

8 Districts covered 15 16 18 6 41

9 Average no. of NU per districts 215 167 188 147 248

10 Upojela covered 60 51 69 19 181

11 Average no. of NU per upojela 53 52 48 46 55

12 Maximum projects in one upojela 260

13 Total number of units 23 22 29 7 81

14 Total number of field staff 52 46 73 30 201

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.30

NU PROGRAM AT A GLANCE
Upto January 31, 2017

201

Number/ Amount 

(Tk)

248

181

55

260

81

Maximum projects in one upojela 

Total number of units

Total number of field staff

Description/Particulars

12275

1383.18

12195

Average no. of NU per districts

10195

1213.18

122000

277.43

231.42

Average amount invested per project

Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)

7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)

46.01

41

7.2 Tranfer fee (in million)

Districts covered

Total number of projects presented

Total number of NU projects approved

Total amount approved for investment(in million)

Description/ParticularsSlNo.

Investor-wise Statement
Upto January 31, 2017

GK TotalGSSB GT GTT

Upojela covered

Average no. of NU per upojela

Total number of NU projects funded

Total investment released from SB funds (in million)


