NU PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Upto January 31, 2017

SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	12275	
2	Total number of NU projects approved	12195	
3	Total amount approved for investment(in million)	1383.18	17.42
4	Total number of NU projects funded	10195	
5	Total investment released from SB funds (in million)	1213.18	15.28
6	Average amount invested per project	122000	1537
7	Cummulative amount of payment received (in million)	277.43	3.49
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money(in million)	231.42	2.91
	7.2 Tranfer fee (in million)	46.01	0.58
8	Districts covered	41	
9	Average no. of NU per districts	248	
10	Upojela covered	181	
11	Average no. of NU per upojela	55	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela	260	
13	Total number of units	81	
14	Total number of field staff	201	

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.30

Investor-wise Statement

Upto January 31, 2017

Amount in million

		GSSB		GT		GTT		GK		Total	
SINo.	Description/Particulars	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD	Number/ Amount (Tk)	USD
1	Total number of projects presented	3827		2989		4253		1206		12275	
2	Total number of NU projects approved	3805		2947		4237		1206		12195	
3	Total amount approved for investment	388.37	4.90	314.22	3.96	540.55	6.82	140.04	1.77	1383.18	17.44
4	Total number of NU projects funded	3236		2684		3393		882		10195	
5	Total investment released from SB funds	343.25	4.33	294.93	3.72	455.32	5.74	119.68	1.51	1213.18	15.30
6	Average amount invested per project	106072		109885		134194		135692		122000	1538
7	Cummulative amount of payment received	108.93	1.37	92.76	1.17	67.91	0.86	7.83	0.10	277.43	3.50
	7.1 Pay back of Equity money	90.82	1.15	77.29	0.97	56.79	0.72	6.52	0.08	231.42	2.92
	7.2 Tranfer fee	18.11	0.23	15.47	0.20	11.12	0.14	1.31	0.02	46.01	0.58
8	Districts covered	15		16		18		6		41	
9	Average no. of NU per districts	215		167		188		147		248	
10	Upojela covered	60		51		69		19		181	
11	Average no. of NU per upojela	53		52		48		46		55	
12	Maximum projects in one upojela									260	
13	Total number of units	23		22		29		7		81	
14	Total number of field staff	52		46		73		30		201	

Conversion Rate USD 1.00 = Taka 79.30